

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 11756/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-04-2019 in CRAS No. 1566/2003 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

TEJ PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

IA No. 191024/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT

IA No. 191027/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 192568/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 17-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rahul Pratap, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Manpreet Kaul Bhalla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply may be filed within three weeks.

List on 10.2.2020.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR CUM PS

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER