

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1676/2019

HARI RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(only I.A.36160/2022 (Bail) in Criminal Appeal No. 494/2020 be listed before the Court.)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 494/2020 (II-B)

(FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 36160/2022)

Date : 17-05-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rahul Pratap, AOR

Mr. R. S. Tanwar, Adv.
Mr. Kush Tanwar, Adv.
Mr. Nand Ram, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Chandra Yadav, AAG
Mr. A. S. Rishi, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Mr. Vishwapal Singh, AOR

Mr. Sushil Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted.

(SHRADDHA MISHRA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)