

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).1676/2019

HARI RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

([FIXED DATE MATTER]

(IA No. 121692/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No.121330/2019
- PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No.277/2020 (II-B)

(IA No.194745/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Cr1.A. No.1678/2019 (II-B)

Cr1.A. No.1677/2019 (II-B)

(IA No.98386/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS, IA No.52947/2020
- EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT)

Cr1.A. No.262/2020 (II-B)

(IA No.191024/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT, IA No.191027/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA
No.192568/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Cr1.A. No.494/2020 (II-B)

Date : 09-11-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Parties

Mr. Binay Kumar Das, AOR

Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Harsh B. Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Nishant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Tanwar, Adv.

Mr. Kush Tanwar, Adv.

Mr. Shriram Verma, Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR

Mr. Rahul Pratap, AOR

Mr. Dinesh Chander Yadav, AAG

Mr. A.S. Rishi, Adv.

Mr. Ishwar Chand, Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 08.12.2022.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)