

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.10

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1676/2019

HARI RAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1677/2019 (II-B)

Crl.A. No. 1678/2019 (II-B)

Crl.A. No. 262/2020 (II-B)

SLP(Crl) No. 277/2020 (II-B)

Crl.A. No. 494/2020 (II-B)

Date : 03-10-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Aman Nihal, Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Jha, Adv.
Ms. Kumudini Priyadarshni, Adv.
Mr. Binay Kumar Das, AOR

Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.
Ms. Malvi Balyan, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Rahul Pratap, AOR

Mr. Rs Tanwar, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR
Mr. Kush Tanwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.
Ms. Malvi Balyan, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Singh, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List the matters in the month of November, 2024.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR